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200508110004
12970

08/11/2005
01:13:55

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES BANK THE 200212090006
12630

200509130004
73930

09/13/2005
11:15:56

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES BANK THE 200405040002
33810

200509130004
73920

09/13/2005
11:15:55

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES BANK THE 200405040002
33820

200504040001
53070

04/04/2005
01:01:28

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES BANK THE 200408160004
58660

200508160004
21820

08/16/2005
01:50:44

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES BANK THE 200503230001
29730

200508220004
31550

08/22/2005
01:45:57

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES BANK THE 200305090002
87240

200504250001
94820

04/25/2005
08:55:54

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES WACHOVIA
BANK

200302140000
95640

Lot#:424
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

200507120003
49060

07/12/2005
01:41:28

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

31 23 200411080006
13030

Lot#:451
Book:31 Pg:23
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200508030003
93590

08/03/2005
01:10:01

BIRDWELL
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WACHOVIA
BANK

31 89 200309080005
96600

Lot#:483
Book:31 Pg:89
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE III
FINAL PLAT


