Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508110004 12970	08/11/2005 01:13:55	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK THE					200212090006 12630	
200509130004 73930	09/13/2005 11:15:56	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK THE					200405040002 33810	
200509130004 73920	09/13/2005 11:15:55	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK THE					200405040002 33820	
200504040001 53070	04/04/2005 01:01:28	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK THE					200408160004 58660	
200508160004 21820	08/16/2005 01:50:44	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK THE					200503230001 29730	
200508220004 31550	08/22/2005 01:45:57	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK THE					200305090002 87240	
200504250001 94820	04/25/2005 08:55:54	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	WACHOVIA BANK					200302140000 95640	Lot#:424 Sub:RIVERWO ODS 4TH SECTOR PHASE I
200507120003 49060	07/12/2005 01:41:28	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK			31	23	200411080006	Lot#:451 Book:31 Pg:23 Sub:RIVERWO ODS FOURTH SECTOR PHASE II FINAL PLAT
200508030003 93590	08/03/2005 01:10:01	BIRDWELL BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	WACHOVIA BANK			31	89	200309080005 96600	Lot#:483 Book:31 Pg:89 Sub:RIVERWO ODS 4TH SECTOR PHASE III FINAL PLAT